
vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DURGA DEVIMother's Name     
SURESH CHANDRA ARYAFather's Name      
ADITYA ARYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

1Roll No.

187 192

8.00 5.00 19.005.00 37.00 5.00 19.00 34.00HINDI DD 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 36.005.00 55.00 7.00 35.00 52.00ENGLISH C1C1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 30.005.00 49.00 9.00 41.00 60.00MATHEMATICS C1C2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 48.005.00 68.00 10.00 38.00 58.00SCIENCE C1B2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 19.005.00 37.00 9.00 18.00 37.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 24.005.00 42.00 8.00 24.00 42.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 38.000.00 38.00 0.00 38.00 38.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 35.000.00 35.00 0.00 35.00 35.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     53.13 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

356.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

REKHA BELWALMother's Name     
DINESH CHANDRA BELWALFather's Name      
ADITYA BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

2Roll No.

167 192

8.00 5.00 27.005.00 45.00 5.00 27.00 42.00HINDI C2C2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 41.005.00 59.00 10.00 40.00 60.00ENGLISH C1C1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 30.005.00 48.00 8.00 49.00 67.00MATHEMATICS B2C2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 66.005.00 85.00 10.00 60.00 80.00SCIENCE B1A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 27.005.00 46.00 9.00 35.00 54.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 24.005.00 42.00 6.00 27.00 43.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 41.000.00 41.00 0.00 41.00 41.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     63.73 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

427.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

TARA BISHTMother's Name     
RAJENDRA SINGH  BISHTFather's Name      
AKHILESH BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

3Roll No.

166 192

8.00 5.00 4.005.00 22.00 4.00 19.00 33.00HINDI DE 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 13.005.00 28.00 5.00 19.00 34.00ENGLISH DE 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 25.005.00 40.00 7.00 28.00 45.00MATHEMATICS C2D 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 36.005.00 54.00 6.00 33.00 49.00SCIENCE C2C1 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 17.005.00 33.00 6.00 18.00 34.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 24.005.00 39.00 4.00 17.00 31.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 32.00 32.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     42.99 C2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

288.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HANSI RAIKWALMother's Name     
VIKRAM SINGH  RAIKWALFather's Name      
ANIRUDH RAIKWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

4Roll No.

185 192

9.00 5.00 33.005.00 52.00 7.00 33.00 50.00HINDI C2C1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 41.005.00 59.00 9.00 34.00 53.00ENGLISH C1C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 61.005.00 81.00 10.00 37.00 57.00MATHEMATICS C1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 64.005.00 84.00 10.00 60.00 80.00SCIENCE B1A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 41.005.00 59.00 9.00 35.00 54.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 32.005.00 52.00 6.00 24.00 40.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 40.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 42.00 42.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     62.09 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

416.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SUNITA BISHTMother's Name     
GANGA SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
BHANU PRATAP SINGH BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

5Roll No.

165 192

6.00 5.00 23.005.00 39.00 7.00 23.00 40.00HINDI DD 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 33.005.00 50.00 6.00 30.00 46.00ENGLISH C2C2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 50.005.00 70.00 10.00 28.00 48.00MATHEMATICS C2B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 46.005.00 66.00 10.00 53.00 73.00SCIENCE B1B2 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 24.005.00 39.00 9.00 27.00 46.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2D 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 28.005.00 48.00 5.00 25.00 40.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 39.00 39.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     55.52 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

372.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MAYA CHILWALMother's Name     
HARISH SINGH CHILWALFather's Name      
BHUMI CHILWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

6Roll No.

177 192

6.00 5.00 24.005.00 40.00 5.00 24.00 39.00HINDI DD 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 46.005.00 63.00 7.00 38.00 55.00ENGLISH C1B2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 28.005.00 47.00 9.00 50.00 69.00MATHEMATICS B2C2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 44.005.00 64.00 9.00 62.00 81.00SCIENCE A2B2 5.00 5.00
4.00 5.00 23.005.00 37.00 9.00 23.00 42.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2D 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 22.005.00 38.00 7.00 28.00 45.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 33.00 33.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     58.81 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

394.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

POONAM BELWALMother's Name     
DEEPAK BELWALFather's Name      
CHETALI BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

7Roll No.

192 192

9.00 5.00 38.005.00 57.00 8.00 38.00 56.00HINDI C1C1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 58.005.00 77.00 9.00 65.00 84.00ENGLISH A2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 43.005.00 63.00 10.00 67.00 87.00MATHEMATICS A2B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 64.005.00 84.00 10.00 72.00 92.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 35.005.00 52.00 9.00 35.00 54.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 40.005.00 58.00 9.00 36.00 55.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 37.000.00 37.00 0.00 37.00 37.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     75.37 B1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

505.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

RAMA BISHTMother's Name     
DEVENDRA SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
DISHA BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

8Roll No.

184 192

7.00 5.00 33.005.00 50.00 7.00 38.00 55.00HINDI C1C2 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 33.005.00 48.00 9.00 38.00 57.00ENGLISH C1C2 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 31.005.00 47.00 10.00 67.00 87.00MATHEMATICS A2C2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 67.005.00 87.00 10.00 67.00 87.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 45.005.00 60.00 10.00 27.00 47.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 34.005.00 53.00 10.00 27.00 47.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 32.00 32.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 35.000.00 35.00 0.00 35.00 35.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     66.72 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

447.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

UMA BISHTMother's Name     
KISHAN SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
DIYA BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

9Roll No.

188 192

10.00 5.00 66.005.00 86.00 10.00 66.00 86.00HINDI A2A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 71.005.00 91.00 9.00 56.00 75.00ENGLISH B1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 77.005.00 96.00 10.00 80.00 100.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 10.00 79.00 99.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 70.005.00 90.00 10.00 49.00 69.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 43.005.00 63.00 9.00 47.00 66.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A1A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 44.000.00 44.00 0.00 45.00 45.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     87.31 A2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

585.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BHAWANA SAMMALMother's Name     
HARENDRA SINGH SAMMALFather's Name      
GAURAV SAMMALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

10Roll No.

182 192

6.00 5.00 20.005.00 36.00 7.00 20.00 37.00HINDI DD 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 25.005.00 43.00 8.00 25.00 43.00ENGLISH C2C2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 41.005.00 59.00 10.00 59.00 79.00MATHEMATICS B1C1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 35.005.00 54.00 10.00 35.00 55.00SCIENCE C1C1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 31.005.00 48.00 10.00 18.00 38.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DC2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 28.005.00 46.00 7.00 19.00 36.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 29.00 29.00GK. 50(M) C1B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 29.000.00 29.00 0.00 29.00 29.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     51.64 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

346.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

PUSHPA DEVIMother's Name     
NARAYAN SINGH BORAFather's Name      
HIMANI BORAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

11Roll No.

177 192

8.00 5.00 38.005.00 56.00 9.00 38.00 57.00HINDI C1C1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 52.005.00 70.00 8.00 48.00 66.00ENGLISH B2B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 61.005.00 81.00 10.00 66.00 86.00MATHEMATICS A2A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 61.005.00 81.00 10.00 71.00 91.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 47.005.00 65.00 9.00 67.00 86.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 36.005.00 56.00 8.00 40.00 58.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A2B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 33.00 33.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 37.000.00 37.00 0.00 37.00 37.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     76.72 B1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

514.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MUNNI KARKIMother's Name     
LAL SINGH KARKIFather's Name      
KAMAL KARKIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

12Roll No.

188 192

10.00 5.00 55.005.00 75.00 8.00 55.00 73.00HINDI B1B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 47.005.00 67.00 8.00 34.00 52.00ENGLISH C1B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 44.005.00 64.00 10.00 65.00 85.00MATHEMATICS A2B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 68.005.00 88.00 10.00 62.00 82.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 52.005.00 69.00 10.00 38.00 58.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1B2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 32.005.00 50.00 8.00 28.00 46.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 39.00 39.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     70.90 B1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

475.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GANGA RAIKWALMother's Name     
SURENDRA SINGH RAIKWALFather's Name      
KARTIK RAIKWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

13Roll No.

185 192

6.00 5.00 19.005.00 35.00 5.00 19.00 34.00HINDI DD 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 18.005.00 35.00 8.00 17.00 35.00ENGLISH DD 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 32.005.00 52.00 9.00 38.00 57.00MATHEMATICS C1C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 35.005.00 55.00 9.00 38.00 57.00SCIENCE C1C1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 21.005.00 38.00 9.00 18.00 37.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 20.005.00 37.00 8.00 17.00 35.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 35.000.00 35.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 36.000.00 36.00 0.00 36.00 36.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     48.66 C2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

326.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

PUSHPA DEVIMother's Name     
NAVEEN CHANDRAFather's Name      
KAUSHIK ARYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

14Roll No.

163 192

3.00 5.00 20.005.00 33.00 4.00 20.00 34.00HINDI DD 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 34.005.00 49.00 5.00 25.00 40.00ENGLISH DC2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 18.005.00 36.00 5.00 34.00 49.00MATHEMATICS C2D 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 32.005.00 52.00 6.00 45.00 61.00SCIENCE B2C1 5.00 5.00
3.00 5.00 30.005.00 43.00 7.00 20.00 37.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DC2 5.00 5.00
3.00 5.00 17.005.00 30.00 5.00 17.00 32.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 31.00 31.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     46.87 C2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

314.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KIRAN ADHIKARIMother's Name     
PAN SINGH ADHIKARIFather's Name      
MANASVI ADHIKARIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

15Roll No.

184 192

10.00 5.00 73.005.00 93.00 10.00 73.00 93.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 8.00 59.00 77.00ENGLISH B1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 67.005.00 87.00 10.00 74.00 94.00MATHEMATICS A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 70.005.00 90.00 10.00 79.00 99.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 42.005.00 60.00 10.00 48.00 68.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A1A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 44.000.00 44.00 0.00 44.00 44.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     92.54 A1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

620.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GEETA QWEERAMother's Name     
DEVENDRA SINGH QWEERAFather's Name      
MANISH QWEERAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

16Roll No.

160 192

7.00 5.00 34.005.00 51.00 4.00 34.00 48.00HINDI C2C1 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 45.005.00 61.00 7.00 41.00 58.00ENGLISH C1B2 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 22.005.00 37.00 4.00 24.00 38.00MATHEMATICS DD 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 51.005.00 71.00 9.00 59.00 78.00SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 27.005.00 43.00 9.00 21.00 40.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DC2 5.00 5.00
4.00 5.00 20.005.00 34.00 7.00 20.00 37.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1C2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 31.00 31.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 39.00 39.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     55.07 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

369.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NEERU PACHWARIMother's Name     
CHANDAN SINGH PACHWARIFather's Name      
MAYANK PACHWARIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

17Roll No.

184 192

7.00 5.00 42.005.00 59.00 7.00 42.00 59.00HINDI C1C1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 51.005.00 68.00 8.00 42.00 60.00ENGLISH C1B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 58.005.00 78.00 9.00 55.00 74.00MATHEMATICS B1B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 69.005.00 89.00 10.00 69.00 89.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 48.005.00 65.00 9.00 47.00 66.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2B2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 30.005.00 48.00 9.00 30.00 49.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 42.00 42.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     71.49 B1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

479.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

RESHMAMother's Name     
AQEEL AHMADFather's Name      
MOHD. JAMSHEDStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

18Roll No.

142 192

7.00 5.00 37.005.00 54.00 8.00 37.00 55.00HINDI C1C1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 42.005.00 59.00 8.00 34.00 52.00ENGLISH C1C1 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 24.005.00 39.00 8.00 55.00 73.00MATHEMATICS B1D 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 41.005.00 59.00 8.00 58.00 76.00SCIENCE B1C1 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 43.005.00 59.00 9.00 33.00 52.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 34.005.00 53.00 7.00 28.00 45.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 34.000.00 34.00 0.00 34.00 34.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 31.00 31.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     62.39 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE

A

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

418.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MANJU BISHTMother's Name     
GOPAL SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
NIHARIKA BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

19Roll No.

163 192

10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 10.00 78.00 98.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 73.005.00 93.00 8.00 63.00 81.00ENGLISH A2A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 72.005.00 92.00 10.00 80.00 100.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 10.00 79.00 99.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 49.005.00 69.00 10.00 49.00 69.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 44.000.00 44.00 0.00 44.00 44.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     94.93 A1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

636.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

PUSHPA BORAMother's Name     
KUNDAN SINGH BORAFather's Name      
NIKITA BORAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

20Roll No.

187 192

8.00 5.00 53.005.00 71.00 9.00 53.00 72.00HINDI B1B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 59.005.00 78.00 9.00 61.00 80.00ENGLISH B1B1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 48.005.00 66.00 9.00 70.00 89.00MATHEMATICS A2B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 63.005.00 83.00 10.00 77.00 97.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 46.005.00 64.00 10.00 74.00 94.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1B2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 34.005.00 53.00 9.00 42.00 61.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A2B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 31.00 31.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 39.00 39.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     84.03 A2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

563.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NEEMA PACHWARIMother's Name     
KHUSHAL SINGH PACHWARIFather's Name      
OM PACHWARIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

21Roll No.

182 192

8.00 5.00 39.005.00 57.00 8.00 39.00 57.00HINDI C1C1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 29.005.00 47.00 9.00 31.00 50.00ENGLISH C2C2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 61.005.00 81.00 10.00 60.00 80.00MATHEMATICS B1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 62.005.00 82.00 9.00 68.00 87.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 30.005.00 46.00 10.00 44.00 64.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 25.005.00 43.00 6.00 29.00 45.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 37.000.00 37.00 0.00 37.00 37.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 39.00 39.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     68.51 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

459.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

JANKI JOSHIMother's Name     
VINOD JOSHIFather's Name      
PARAS JOSHIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

22Roll No.

179 192

9.00 5.00 44.005.00 63.00 8.00 44.00 62.00HINDI B2B2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 52.005.00 71.00 8.00 38.00 56.00ENGLISH C1B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 59.005.00 79.00 10.00 66.00 86.00MATHEMATICS A2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 68.005.00 88.00 10.00 73.00 93.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 55.005.00 73.00 9.00 46.00 65.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 34.005.00 54.00 8.00 32.00 50.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 42.00 42.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     73.73 B1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

494.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

REKHA PACHWARIMother's Name     
GOPAL SINGHFather's Name      
PARAS PACHWARIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

23Roll No.

191 192

7.00 5.00 33.005.00 50.00 6.00 33.00 49.00HINDI C2C2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 38.005.00 56.00 6.00 38.00 54.00ENGLISH C1C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 49.005.00 69.00 9.00 63.00 82.00MATHEMATICS A2B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 69.005.00 89.00 9.00 68.00 87.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 47.005.00 66.00 9.00 50.00 69.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2B2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 28.005.00 47.00 7.00 30.00 47.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 37.000.00 37.00 0.00 37.00 37.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     69.40 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

465.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DEEPA DEVIMother's Name     
YASHPAL SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
POOJA BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

24Roll No.

190 192

6.00 5.00 43.005.00 59.00 5.00 43.00 58.00HINDI C1C1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 36.005.00 54.00 6.00 37.00 53.00ENGLISH C1C1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 40.005.00 59.00 10.00 57.00 77.00MATHEMATICS B1C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 65.005.00 85.00 9.00 67.00 86.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 42.005.00 59.00 9.00 36.00 55.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 31.005.00 49.00 6.00 33.00 49.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 40.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 35.000.00 35.00 0.00 35.00 35.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     67.61 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

453.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NAJMU NISHAMother's Name     
MOHD. DILSHADFather's Name      
RIDA NOORStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

25Roll No.

136 192

5.00 5.00 43.005.00 58.00 6.00 43.00 59.00HINDI C1C1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 45.005.00 63.00 6.00 40.00 56.00ENGLISH C1B2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 21.005.00 39.00 8.00 52.00 70.00MATHEMATICS B2D 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 40.005.00 60.00 7.00 64.00 81.00SCIENCE A2C1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 30.005.00 47.00 10.00 35.00 55.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 35.005.00 53.00 8.00 34.00 52.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 27.00 27.00GK. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     64.18 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

430.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HEMA PALARIYAMother's Name     
NAVEEN CHANDRA PALARIYAFather's Name      
RIYA PALARIYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

26Roll No.

153 192

10.00 5.00 65.005.00 85.00 8.00 65.00 83.00HINDI A2A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 62.005.00 80.00 8.00 43.00 61.00ENGLISH B2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 60.005.00 80.00 10.00 43.00 63.00MATHEMATICS B2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 40.005.00 60.00 10.00 73.00 93.00SCIENCE A1C1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 45.005.00 63.00 10.00 39.00 59.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 35.005.00 55.00 8.00 32.00 50.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 35.000.00 35.00 0.00 35.00 35.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     70.75 B1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

474.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BEENA BHATTMother's Name     
HARISH CHANDRA BHATTFather's Name      
SHIVAM BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

27Roll No.

190 192

8.00 5.00 35.005.00 53.00 7.00 35.00 52.00HINDI C1C1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 46.005.00 64.00 8.00 33.00 51.00ENGLISH C1B2 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 38.005.00 55.00 9.00 59.00 78.00MATHEMATICS B1C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 67.005.00 87.00 10.00 64.00 84.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 31.005.00 49.00 9.00 42.00 61.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 27.005.00 47.00 7.00 29.00 46.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 39.00 39.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 37.000.00 37.00 0.00 37.00 37.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     66.87 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

448.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

LALITA KANYALMother's Name     
NARENDRA SINGH KANYALFather's Name      
SHREYA KANYALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

28Roll No.

189 192

10.00 5.00 68.005.00 88.00 10.00 68.00 88.00HINDI A2A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 68.005.00 87.00 10.00 55.00 75.00ENGLISH B1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 73.005.00 93.00 10.00 80.00 100.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 66.005.00 85.00 10.00 79.00 99.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 47.005.00 67.00 10.00 48.00 68.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 44.000.00 44.00 0.00 44.00 44.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     92.39 A1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

619.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GEETA DUMKAMother's Name     
BIPIN DUMKAFather's Name      
SUMIT DUMKAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

29Roll No.

179 192

4.00 5.00 20.005.00 34.00 8.00 20.00 38.00HINDI DD 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 37.005.00 53.00 9.00 30.00 49.00ENGLISH C2C1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 41.005.00 59.00 9.00 43.00 62.00MATHEMATICS B2C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 50.005.00 70.00 10.00 54.00 74.00SCIENCE B1B2 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 30.005.00 47.00 8.00 35.00 53.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C2 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 20.005.00 37.00 7.00 22.00 39.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 37.000.00 37.00 0.00 37.00 37.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 33.00 33.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     57.46 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

385.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

ANITA BRIJWASIMother's Name     
KRIPAL CHANDRA BRIJWASIFather's Name      
VINEETA BRIJWASIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

30Roll No.

189 192

9.00 5.00 33.005.00 52.00 6.00 33.00 49.00HINDI C2C1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 25.005.00 43.00 8.00 43.00 61.00ENGLISH B2C2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 21.005.00 40.00 9.00 37.00 56.00MATHEMATICS C1D 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 48.005.00 67.00 10.00 60.00 80.00SCIENCE B1B2 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 19.005.00 34.00 9.00 39.00 58.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1D 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 27.005.00 44.00 8.00 29.00 47.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 32.00 32.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 29.000.00 29.00 0.00 29.00 29.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     61.49 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

412.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VI B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMLA DEVIMother's Name     
KHEEM SINGH RAUTELAFather's Name      
VISHAL RAUTELAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

31Roll No.

162 192

9.00 5.00 50.005.00 69.00 9.00 50.00 69.00HINDI B2B2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 49.005.00 67.00 10.00 46.00 66.00ENGLISH B2B2 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 25.005.00 40.00 9.00 36.00 55.00MATHEMATICS C1D 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 73.005.00 93.00 10.00 75.00 95.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
4.00 5.00 40.005.00 54.00 10.00 44.00 64.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 35.005.00 52.00 7.00 35.00 52.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 31.00 31.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     68.96 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

462.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date


